
TAKEAWAY MENU

FOR THE KIDS

CLASSICS

BOWLER BURGERS

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Local cask ales, draught beer, lager and cider available in sealed takeaway containers

Mon – Sat 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Collection Only



Order by phone 01926 812575 or online via

www.bowlinggreensoutham.com

10"  HOME MADE PIZZAS



Margherita (v)
BBQ Meat Hot and Spicy 
(Jalapeno, Cajun Chicken and Chorizo) 

£12.00
£15.00

SIDES

Available on
JUST EAT



Follow us on Social Media

for offers

Our restaurant quality home made food served to you to eat at home!

Chef's Classic Beef Burger

Chef's Beef Burger with cheese

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
with BBQ sauce

New Yorker topped with bacon,
cheese, relish and gherkins

Falafel and Mediterranean Veg
Burger (v)

HOME MADE BURGER
Served with chips, salad garnish and coleslaw

£14.00



£14.50



£14.50





£15.00





£13.50







Beer Battered Haddock served
with chips

Wholetail Scampi served with
chips

Beef Chilli served with rice

Sweet Potato and Spinach
Curry served with rice and
naan bread (v)

£14.50





£13.00





£10.00



£13.00





Fish Fingers, Chips
Scampi, Chips
Pasta Bolognese
Vegetable Pasta (v)
Chicken Goujons, Chips
Two Chipolata Sausages
3oz Beef Burger and Chips
3oz Cheese Burger and Chips
Tomato and Cheese Pizza (v)

Garlic Ciabatta (v)
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (v)
Onion Rings (v)
Breaded Mushrooms & Garlic Mayo (v)
Cheesy Chips (v)
Chips (v)
Sweet Potato Chips (v)
Sweet Potato Cheesy Chips (v)

£3.00
£3.25
£2.65
£4.00
£3.25
£3.00
£3.40
£3.80




DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Ben and Jerrys Ice Cream

£6.25



£9.00

(v) vegetarian


